SAN FRANCISCO LAWN BOWLING CLUB 2020 CALENDAR
JAN. 2020 THROUGH JAN. 2021 -- SCHEDULE OF TOURNAMENTS & OTHER EVENTS

CM-CLUB MEN CW-CLUB WOMEN PM-PIMD MEN PW-PIMD WOMEN INV-INVITATIONAL

L il it il ol ol 0 ol o o o ol o ol ol ol il ol 0 ol il 0 ot ol o ol ol ol il ol il ol 0 ol ol o o ol ol ol ol ol il il 0 il il ol o ol i o il o i i o

Jan. 2020
14
20
21
Feb.
1
9
11
17
18
Mar.
7
10
15
21
22
28
29
Apr.
4
4
5
14
18-23
19
25
26
May
2
2/3
3
9
12
14
17
23
23/24
25
26
30/31
June

6/7

12/13
13
13
14
20/21
25
27/28
27/28

Tues.
Mon.
Tues.

Sat.
Sun.
Tues.
Mon.
Tues.

Sat.
Tues.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.

Sat.

Sat.
Sun.
Tues.

Sat.-Thurs.

Sun.
Sat.
Sun.

Sat.
Sat./Sun.
Sun.

Sat.
Tues.
Thurs.
Sun.

Sat.

Sat./Sun.
Mon.
Tues.

Sat./Sun.

Sat./Sun.
Sun.
Tues.

Fri./Sat.
Sat.

Sat.

Sun.
Sat./Sun.
Thurs.
Sat./Sun.
Sat./Sun.

0o

IMD

OO0 00003

9]
<

PIMD

PIMD

SWD

CwW
CM

PW
PM

CM

PW

PM

PM

PW/PM

Inv

PIMD

PM

PW
PM

Monthly Social
MLK Holiday Social Game
Greens Closed/ SFLBC Board Mtg

PIMD Meeting

Novice Bowling Clinic (noon-2 pm)
Monthly Social

President’s Holiday Social Game
Greens Closed

SFLBC Open House

Monthly Social

SFLBC Opening Day (Draw Triples)
Vet-Novice Event (Draw)

Men’s Championship Triples*
Opening Day/President’s Recognition
Women’s Handicap Draw Pairs SF

SFLBC Open House-GG Park 150" Birthday
Mixed Fours (2x2)*

SFLBC Open House

Monthly Social

South West Division Open

Novice Bowling Clinic (noon-2 pm)

Women’s 4-3-2-1 (Singles)

Men’s Handicap Draw Pairs

PIMD Women’s Championship Singles
PIMD Men’s Championship Singles
SFLBC Open House

Men’s 4-3-2-1 (Singles)

Monthly Social

Cable Car Classic (vs. Palo Alto LBC)
Championship Mixed Pairs*

Memorial Weekend Pairs (Women)*

Memorial Weekend Pairs (Men)*
Memorial Day Social Game
Greens Closed

US Pairs Playdown (Men’s)*

US Pairs Playdown (Men’s & Women’s)*
Novice Bowling Clinic (noon-2 pm)
Monthly Social

Sonoma Senior Games*

PIMD Meeting

SFLBC Open House

Bay Bridge Challenge (vs. Berkeley LBC)
US Singles Playdown (Men’s)

Bill Ryan/P&W Fives (Draw)

US Singles Playdown (Women’s)

US Singles Playdown (Men'’s)

*Sign up for Tournament as a complete team; if no * sign up individually - teams will be drawn.
SFLBC 2020 Calendar — 1.15.2020

SF
SF

SF
SF
SF

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
Rossmoor

SF
Berkeley
SF

SF
Arcadia
SF

SF

SF

Palo Alto
San Jose
SF
SF
SF
Palo Alto
SF
SF

SF
SF

Rossmoor

Rossmoor
SF
SF

Oakmont

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF



