SAN FRANCISCO LAWN BOWLING CLUB 2020 CALENDAR

JAN. 2020 THROUGH JAN. 2021 -- SCHEDULE OF TOURNAMENTS & OTHER EVENTS CM-CLUB MEN CW-CLUB WOMEN PM-PIMD MEN PW-PIMD WOMEN INV-INVITATIONAL

	OW 01	FFFFFFFF	CCCCCCCC	recesses sees sees sees sees sees	TIONAL Seeeeeee
Jan. 2	020				
Jan. Z		_			0=
	14	Tues.	C C	Monthly Social	SF
	20	Mon.	С	MLK Holiday Social Game	SF
	21	Tues.		Greens Closed/ SFLBC Board Mtg	
Feb.				·	
	1	Sat.	PIMD	PIMD Meeting	
	9	Sun.		Novice Bowling Clinic (noon-2 pm)	SF
			С		
	11	Tues.	C	Monthly Social	SF
	17	Mon.	С	President's Holiday Social Game	SF
	18	Tues.	С	Greens Closed	
Mar.					
	7	Sat.	C	SFLBC Open House	SF
	10	Tues.	C	Monthly Social	SF
			0		
	15	Sun.	C C C	SFLBC Opening Day (Draw Triples)	SF
	21	Sat.	C	Vet-Novice Event (Draw)	SF
	22	Sun.	CM	Men's Championship Triples*	SF
	28	Sat.	PIMD	Opening Day/President's Recognition	Rossmoor
	29	Sun.	CW	Women's Handicap Draw Pairs SF	11000111001
A	29	Juli.	CVV	Women's Handicap Draw Lans Si	
Apr.		•			0=
	4	Sat.	С	SFLBC Open House-GG Park 150th Birthday	SF
	4	Sat.	PIMD	Mixed Fours (2x2)*	Berkeley
	5	Sun.	С	SFLBC Open House	SF
	14	Tues.	Č	Monthly Social	SF
	18-23	SatThurs.	SWD		
				South West Division Open	Arcadia
	19	Sun.	С	Novice Bowling Clinic (noon-2 pm)	SF
	25	Sat.	CW	Women's 4-3-2-1 (Singles)	SF
	26	Sun.	CM	Men's Handicap Draw Pairs	SF
May				·	
. ,	2	Sat.	PW	PIMD Women's Championship Singles	Palo Alto
	2/3	Sat./Sun.	PM	PIMD Men's Championship Singles	San Jose
	3	Sun.	C	SFLBC Open House	SF
	9	Sat.	CM	Men's 4-3-2-1 (Singles)	SF
	12	Tues.	С	Monthly Social	SF
	14	Thurs.		Cable Car Classic (vs. Palo Alto LBC)	Palo Alto
	17	Sun.	С	Championship Mixed Pairs*	SF
	23	Sat.	PW	Memorial Weekend Pairs (Women)*	SF
				, ,	
	23/24	Sat./Sun.	PM	Memorial Weekend Pairs (Men)*	SF
	25	Mon.	С	Memorial Day Social Game	SF
	26	Tues.	С	Greens Closed	
	30/31	Sat./Sun.	PM	US Pairs Playdown (Men's)*	Rossmoor
1	30/31	Sat./Sull.	⊢ IVI	03 Fails Flaydowii (Meil S)	HUSSIIIUUI
June					
	6/7	Sat./Sun.	PW/PM	US Pairs Playdown (Men's & Women's)*	Rossmoor
	7	Sun.	С	Novice Bowling Clinic (noon-2 pm)	SF
	9	Tues.	C	Monthly Social	SF
				•	
	12/13	Fri./Sat.	Inv	Sonoma Senior Games*	Oakmont
	13	Sat.	PIMD	PIMD Meeting	
	13	Sat.	С	SFLBC Open House	SF
	14	Sun.		Bay Bridge Challenge (vs. Berkeley LBC)	SF
	20/21	Sat./Sun.	PM	US Singles Playdown (Men's)	SF
	25	Thurs.	C	Bill Ryan/P&W Fives (Draw)	SF
	27/28	Sat./Sun.	PW	US Singles Playdown (Women's)	SF
	27/28	Sat./Sun.	PM	US Singles Playdown (Men's)	SF
					1

^{*}Sign up for Tournament as a complete team; if no * sign up individually - teams will be drawn. SFLBC 2020 Calendar – 1.15.2020